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REGATY ZEGLARSKIE 2019

WYNIKI

KLASA OMEGA

JACHT
JACHT
JACHT
JACHT
JACHT
JACHT
JACHT
JACHT
JACHT
JACHT
JACHT
JACHT
JACHT
JACHT
JACHT
JACHT
JACHT
JACHT
JACHT
JACHT

ZOLTA
PILSKO
LIPCIA
AQUA
MORKA
MONSUN H
MARUDA
LAMBADA
MONSUN N
ROMANKA
SAMBA
FEN

REDA
BABIA
ZEFIR
OLALA
BRYZA
ZYGIDAR
PAROS
EOL

11
12
15
19
26
26
29
29
34
36
36
37
47
49
50
51
56
58

Garue,a
aZoTY

PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
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REGATY ZEGLARSKIE 2019

WYNIKI
KLASA SLOW
JACHT PANISKO 4
JACHT JULIA 5
JACHT  KEA 9
JACHT ANNA 13
JACHT = DELFINEK 14

Gruea
aZoTY

PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
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REGATY ZEGLARSKIE 2019

WYNIKI

KLASA TURYSTYCZNO - SPORTOWA

v B W N B

JACHT
JACHT
JACHT
JACHT
JACHT

BIES
LOZA SZYDERCOW
NATANGIA
ATENA

MORS

11
14

Gruea
aAZoTY

PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
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REGATY ZEGLARSKIE 2019
WYNIKI

KLASA SPORT

JACHT
JACHT
JACHT
JACHT

DELOS
SKIPPI
FOCZKA
MILOS

10

Grue,a
aAZoTY

PKT.
PKT.
PKT.
PKT.



